
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-4285 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:8/21/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/5/2018 11/5/2018

Title: Subject:  Second Amendment Agreement with Avocette Technologies, Inc. for professional services in
implementing Accela Permitting and Land Management System.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Staff Report, 2. B - Draft Avocette Second Amendment Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/5/2018 1

Subject: Second Amendment Agreement with Avocette Technologies, Inc. for professional
services in implementing Accela Permitting and Land Management System.

Authorize the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment Agreement with Avocette

Technologies, Inc. for the implementation of Accela Permitting and Land Management System,

which represents $109,362 added to the Council approved First Amendment Agreement in the

amount of $299,143 for a total of $408,505.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

