
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

18-4285 Agenda Date: 11/5/2018
Agenda #: 2.

Subject: Second Amendment Agreement with Avocette Technologies, Inc. for professional
services in implementing Accela Permitting and Land Management System.

Authorize the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment Agreement with Avocette

Technologies, Inc. for the implementation of Accela Permitting and Land Management System,

which represents $109,362 added to the Council approved First Amendment Agreement in the

amount of $299,143 for a total of $408,505.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

